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12.0-500

5,3

4,2

6,2

448,5 qm

Julius Blum

12.0-802

23,0

19,5

52,5 qm

Wolter Lackfronten

12.0-900

3,5

15,0

40 qm

SATA

12.0-801

10,0

4,0

18 qm

AMF

12.0-221

6,0

3,0

32 qm

Natural

Naturfarben

12.0-520

4,0

8,0

56 qm

SUN WOOD by Stainer

12.0-518

14,0

25,32 qm

Cederroth

Erste Hilfe

28 qm

Johann Eberhard /

FISCH-Tools

12.0-504

4,0

7,0

1

8
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0

-

4

0

0

7

,

0

3

,

0

18 qm

LA-

SETO

12.0-113

4,5

12.0-200

5,1

10,3

4,6

10,9

55,25 qm

Shaper

Tools

20 qm

Kirschen-

Werkzeuge

12.0-514

5,0

36 qm

Tormek

12.0-103

4,0

9,0

32 qm

Sjöbergs

Workbenches

12.0-506

4,0

8,0

552 qm

Häfele

12.0-602

23,0

24,0

108 qm

FLEX-Elektrowerkzeuge

12.0-102

9,0

12,0

77 qm

Friedrich Dorner

12.0-206

11,0

7,0

154 qm

Bosch

Powertools

12.0-210

11,0

14,0

125 qm

BESSEY Tool

12.0-306

10,0

12,5

24 qm

FHS Treppen

12.0-310

4,0

6,0

30 qm

Uwe Marx

Oberflächen-

technik

12.0-312

5,0

6,0

30 qm

Weiß-

acher

Stühle

12.0-320

10,0

3,0

60 qm

HECO-

Schrauben

12.0-404

10,0

6,0

210 qm

Siegmund

12.0-406

10,0

21,0

35 qm

Rosner

MIPA

12.0-408

10,0

3,5

40 qm

STABILA

Messgeräte

12.0-410

5,0

8,0

90 qm

AkzoNobel

12.0-412

10,0

9,0

55,25 qm

SIRO

Beschläge- und

Metallwarenfabrik

12.0-605

12,5

5,5

4,0

3,5

1,5

9,0

24 qm

TopaTeam

Handwerk &

Handel

12.0-611

4,0

6,0

252 qm

Rudolf Ostermann

12.0-806

14,0

18,0

88 qm

Sugatsune

Europe

12.0-808

11,0

8,0

36 qm

L&S

Deutsch-

land

12.0-901

8,0

4,5

117 qm

Ziegelmüller Beschlagtechnik

12.0-905

9,0

13,0

50 qm

OPO Oeschger

12.0-904

4,0

12,5

28 qm

trenovo

Treppensysteme

12.0-908

7,0

45 qm

FINSA

12.0-907

9,0

5,0

60 qm

europlac

12.0-911

12,0

5,0

15 qm

BRIANI

12.0-219

5,0

3,0

15 qm

PS

12.0-903

5,0

3,0

45 qm

Italiana

Ferramenta

12.0-804

10,0

4,5

20 qm

OLI

NATURA

12.0-217

5,0

4,0

3

0
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Reiß

12.0-111

4,0

5,0

18 qm

porta-

mobil

12.0-416

6,0

3,0

16 qm

H+H

SYSTEM

12.0-816

4,0

4,0

32 qm

HAFA

Treppen

12.0-822

8,0

4,0

16 qm

form32

12.0-809

4,0

18 qm

Moser

Massivholzplatten

12.0-914

3,0

6,0

18 qm

Topspin

Powertools

12.0-109

3,0

6,0

18 qm

Arbortech

Europe

12.0-107

6,0

14,96 qm

ASW

12.0-123

3,6

4,4

2,7

2,7

24,75 qm

FAMAG-

Werkzeug-

fabrik

12.0-121

4,5

5,5

115 qm

Milwaukee

12.0-314

10,0

11,5

70,34 qm

Elvedi

12.0-402

14,9

6,1

11,9

5,3

36 qm

Picard

Halder

12.0-409

6,0

6,0

204 qm

M. Kaindl

Kronospan Vertriebsgesellschaft

Kronoplus

12.0-814

17,0

12,0

63 qm

sauter

12.0-116

9,0

7,0

16 qm

Dufter

12.0-521

4,0

4,0

28 qm

Wittmann

Holz-

verarbeitung

12.0-512

7,0

28 qm

Bizzotto

Scaffalature

12.0-120

4,0

7,0

22,5 qm

SOLA-

Mess-

werkzeuge

12.0-201

5,0

4,5

90 qm

Lamello

12.0-110

9,0

10,0

63 qm

Harvey

Industries

Europe

12.0-118

9,0

7,0

100 qm

AB Blåkläder

12.0-304

10,0

10,0

110 qm

ADLER Lacke

12.0-316

10,0

11,0

40 qm

b & m

12.0-117

4,0

10,0

40 qm

Griffwerk

12.0-614

4,0

10,0

30 qm

Kerrock

Deutschland

12.0-411

5,0

6,0

Garderobe

84,85 qm

Bott

TANOS

12.0-302

18,4

5,0

5,8

72 qm

PREBENA

12.0-114

9,0

8,0

75 qm

IGM

Werkzeuge und

Maschinen

12.0-308

10,0

7,5

21 qm

Electrostar

12.0-115

3,0

7,0

40 qm

RUWI

12.0-203

4,0

10,0

120 qm

Westag

12.0-909

12,0

10,0

110 qm

Remmers Gruppe

12.0-212

11,0

10,0

16 qm

BTA

12.0-613

4,0

4,0

110 qm

Prosol Lacke +

Farben

12.0-612

9,0

5,0

4,0

4,0

10,0

18 qm

Kreg

12.0-104

4,0

4,5

50 qm

SPAX International

12.0-106

5,0

10,0

40 qm

JORDAN Lacke

12.0-601

10,0

49 qm

dds

12.0-810

7,0

7,0

40 qm

Schöffel PRO

12.0-517

5,0

8,0

16 qm

Kohl

12.0-616

4,0

4,0

49,84 qm

Sherwin-Williams

12.0-501

5,5

9,1

4,7

36,75 qm

Holz-

design

Kitzmüller

12.0-800

10,5

3,5

24 qm

Novoryt

12.0-714

6,0

4,0

72 qm

Hranipex

12.0-913

6,0

12,0

60 qm

SPEED-

MASTER

12.0-813

12,0

5,0

120 qm

FHB original

12.0-414

10,0

12,0

236,5 qm

Makita

12.0-204

11,0

21,5

24,51 qm

HOJU

Beschlag

12.0-607

2,7

2,8

4,0

5,5

4,9

15 qm

Tiroler

Edelschmiede

12.0-716

3,0

5,0

18 qm

Sames

12.0-119

4,5

135 qm

Adolf Würth

Grass

12.0-807

9,0

15,0

30 qm

OHRA

Regalanlagen

12.0-508

7,5

70,42 qm

SawStop Europe

12.0-403

15,5

5,8

12,6

5,0

15 qm

EVOline

12.0-214

5,0

3,0

28 qm

HOLY Energy

12.0-812

4,0

252 qm

Halemeier

Hettich

12.0-805

14,0

18,0

28 qm

Nothegger

Massiv

12.0-615

4,0

7,0

28 qm

woodbox

12.0-617

4,0

7,0

24 qm

ART

DEKORATIF

ÜRÜNLER

TASARIM

12.0-910

6,0

16 qm

CTW

Building

Materials

12.0-912

4,0

15 qm

FELO

Werkzeugfabrik

12.0-502

5,0

16 qm

Osmo

Holz

und Color

12.0-510

4,0

2

1

 

q

m

O

s

m

o

H

o

l

z

u

n

d

C

o

l

o

r

1

2

.

0

-

4

0

1

7

,

0

20 qm

Osmo

Holz

und Color

12.0-105

5,0

33 qm

Isuzu

SDH

1
2
.
0
-
2
0
8

11,0

3,0

24 qm

NEXUS-

Lab

12.0-621

8,0

3,0

40 qm

Griffwelt

12.0-603

4,0

10,0

81 qm

Wera Werkzeuge

12.0-108

9,0

9,0

15,75 qm

niro-

technics

12.0-815

4,5

3,5

20 qm

R&D

Slate-Lite

12.0-828

5,0

4,0

18 qm

Williams & Koch

by Duthoo

12.0-906

6,0

20 qm

FOPPE +

FOPPE

12.0-516

5,0

353 qm

Festool

12.0-202

32,0

4,0

2,0

7,5

30,0

11,5

54 qm

epoxid1® /

ProCa Chemicals

Mirka

12.0-112

9,0

6,0

58 qm

Garant

Türen & Zargen

PRÜM

Türenwerk

12.0-811

9,0

6,0

126 qm

Relax Natürlich Wohnen

MZE

Möbel-Zentral-Einkauf

12.0-604

9,0

14,0

42 qm

Giesselmann

12.0-610

7,0

6,0

15 qm

Wood

Repair

12.0-625

5,0

24 qm

Interform

Küchen und

Großhandel

12.0-818

4,0

6,0

60 qm

JELD-WEN

12.0-824

10,0

6,0

20 qm

WooX

12.0-916

5,0

20 qm

Moser

12.0-620

5,0

28 qm

Hera

12.0-618

7,0

16 qm

Ulrich

Thiele

Holzhandel

12.0-820

4,0

20 qm

Moser

Mineral-

werkstoffe

12.0-600

5,0

4,0

16 qm

Stratos

Real

12.0-619

4,0

4,0

24 qm

Greenlam

12.0-819

4,0

6,0

15 qm

Sherpa

Connection

Systems

12.0-817

5,0

42 qm

Huigawerk

12.0-608

7,0

20 qm

frei

12.0-623

5,0

4,0

36 qm

Hynge -

BRH

12.0-606

9,0

4,0

20,25 qm

Besucher-

befragung

12.0-624

4,5

4,5

24,75 qm

E.J. Lachner

Innovationen f.

Holzbearbeitung

12.0-622

4,5

5,5
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